
June 24-28
Cost: $85

4485 N Fortville Pike | Greenfield, IN



SCHEDULE

Rising Bell
Staff Meeting
Breakfast
Team Time
Morning Recreation
Chapel
Quiz
Choir Practice
Lunch
Activities
Supper
Team Prayer
Pre-Service
Service
Afterglow
PR Presentation

7:30
8:00
8:15
9:00
9:40

10:30
11:30
11:45
12:15

1:15-4:50
5:00
6:15
6:30
7:00

10:30

Tuesday-Thursday Friday
Rising Bell
Breakfast
Stars vs Stiffs
Volleyball
Stars vs Stiffs
Softball
Birds vs Mammals
Bible Bowl
Clean Up
Lunch/Awards

7:00
7:30
8:15

9:15

10:15

11:00
12:15

Registration
Staff Meeting
Team Intros
Team Activity
Supper
Team Prayer
Pre-Service
Evening Service
Afterglow
PR Presentation

12-2
2
3
4
5

6:15
6:30
7:00

10:30

Monday


