

## ICHA YOUTH CAMP

June 24-28 Cost: \$85

4485 N Fortville Pike | Greenfield, IN



## Monday

12-2 Registration
2 Staff Meeting
3 Team Intros
4 Team Activity
5 Supper
6:15 Team Prayer
6:30 Pre-Service
7:00 Evening Service
Afterglow

10:30 PR Presentation

# SCHEDULE

## Tuesday-Thursday

	The second secon
7:30	Rising Bell
8:00	Staff Meeting
8:15	Breakfast
9:00	Team Time
9:40	<b>Morning Recreation</b>
10:30	Chapel
11:30	Quiz
11:45	Choir Practice
12:15	Lunch
5-4:50	Activities
5:00	Supper
6:15	Team Prayer 🔷 🦳
6:30	Pre-Service
7:00	Service
	Afterglow
10:30	PR Presentation

1:1

## Friday

7:00	Rising Bell
7:30	Breakfast
8:15	Stars vs Stiffs
	Volleyball
9:15	Stars vs Stiffs
	Softball
10:15	<b>Birds vs Mammals</b>
	Bible Bowl
11:00	Clean Up
12:15	Lunch/Awards



ICHA YOUTH CAMP